
 
 

2014 Student Forum 
St. Louis, MO 

 

Presented by the AAHPERD Student Services Committee 
Cathy Berei, Jo Ellen Bailey, Tan Leng Goh, Celia Regimbal 

  

Part 1— Wednesday, April 2, 8:00 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. 
 

8:00 a.m.  Welcome—  Landmark Ballroom 6, 7 
  Gale Wiedow, AAHPERD President 
 

8:10 a.m. – 8:30 a.m. Meet & Greet 
     Susan Flynn, Carole DeHaven 
      
8:30 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. Hot Topics in our Field 
 
          Incorporating Core Subjects into the PE Curriculum 
     Ellen Benham, Carol Ciotto 
 
     Let’s Move! Active Schools 
        Tiereny Lloyd, AAHPERD LMAS Director 
       
9:30 a.m.    Leave as a group to attend AAHPERD Opening General Session 
     Reserved seating is arranged 
 
9:45 a.m. – 11:15 a.m. AAHPERD Opening General Session:   
 

Part 2—Thursday, April 3, 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
 

Reception Provided by U.S. Anti-Doping Agency (USADA) 
 
8:00 a.m.    Welcome—   Landmark Ballroom 6, 7     
     Irene Cucina, AAHPERD Past President 
 
8:05 a.m. – 8:35 a.m. True Sport—U.S. Anti-Doping Agency (USADA)  
   Vicki Vaughan, TrueSport Curriculum & Partnership Manager 

TrueSport, powered by the U.S. Anti-Doping Agency (USADA),  
brings action to the idea that sport can and should teach valuable 
life lessons.  

    
8:35 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.   I’m Graduating! Now What?. 

    A panel of professionals will address the concerns of the student facing  
    graduation and deciding what to do next—Teach OR Graduate School. 

 
(8:35 a.m. – 8:55 a.m.) Teaching K-12: 
     Job Hunting Process 
 
     Preparing a Resume & Cover Letter, Jo Ellen Bailey 
     Interviewing: What to Wear, Questions asked, Celia Regimbal  
     (We will have speed interviews on Friday.)  
       
 



(8:55 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.) On the Job the First Year 
 
     Discipline 
     Working with other teachers 
     Working with parents 
      
     Panel:  Bob Knipe (TX) elementary school 
       Nick Wagenknecht (MO) middle school 
       Bradye Peniston (MO) middle school 
       Nikki Lindgren (ND) high school 
 
(9:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.) Graduate School 
 
     Master’s Degree 
     Solomon O’Neill, MS, Pittsburg State University, KS 
      
     Ph.D. 
     Kevin Richards, Purdue University, IN (Research-focused program) 
     Cathy Berei, University of Northern Colorado, CO (Pedagogy-focused program) 
 
     Funding 
     Full-time versus part-time considerations 
     Type of program 
     Program requirements 
     
            

Part 3—Friday, April 4, 10:15 am – 12:30 pm 
 
10:15 am    Welcome      
     Dolly Lambdin, President-Elect  Landmark Ballroom 6, 7 
   
10:20 – 11:20   Future Professionals Networking Session 

Presented by the North American Society of Health, Physical Education, 
Recreation, Sport and Dance Professionals (NAS). This is an opportunity to meet 
in small groups with outstanding professionals in our field. 

     Debra Berkey   
      
11:20 – 12:20   Speed Interviewing 
     Susan Flynn, Carole DeHaven   
      
12:20    Closing  
      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2014 AAHPERD Student Forum Faculty 
 

 

Jan Adair 
adairja@mnstate.edu  
 
Jo Ellen Bailey 
SUNY Cortland, NY 
JoEllen.Bailey@cortland.edu  
 
Ellen Benham 
Bristol Public Schools, CT 
ellenbenham@ci.bristol.ct.us 
 
Catherine Berei 
University of Northern Colorado, CO 
Catherine.berei@unco.edu 
 
Debra Berkey  
Western Michigan University, MI  
debra.berkey@wmich.edu  
 
Dana Brooks 
West Virginia University 
dbrooks@mail.wvu.edu 
 
Marilyn Buck 
Ball State University, IN 
mbuck@bsu.edu  
 
Carol Ciotto 
Central Connecticut State University, CT 
ciottocaj@yahoo.com  
 
Carole DeHaven 
Purdue University, IN 
cdehaven@purdue.edu 
 
Gary DeHaven 
 
Dennis Docheff 
University of Central Missouri 
docheff@ucmo.edu 
 
Ron Feingold 
Adelphi University, NY 
Feingold@adelphi.edu  
 
Susan Flynn 
College of Charleston, SC 
FlynnS@cofc.edu  
 
Tan Leng Goh 
University of Utah, UT 
Tanleng.goh@utah.edu  
 

R. Scott Gorman 
Pittsburg State University 
rgorman@pittstate.edu  
 
Karen Hatch 
hatch@comteck.com 
Rhonda Holt 
Peterson Elementary School, KS 
rholtpe@sbcglobal.net 
 
Cathy Houston-Wilson 
State University of NY College at Brockport 
chouston@brockport.edu  
 
Robert Knipe 
University of Texas Elementary School, TX 
rknipe@austin.utexas.edu  
   
Andrew Lewis 
College of Charleston, SC 
lewisa@cofc.edu 
 
Nicole Lindgren 
Nicole_lee_02@yahoo.com  
 
David Lorenzi 
Indiana University of Pennsylvania 
David.lorenzi@iup.edu  
 
Tiereny Lloyd 
AAHPERD LMAS Director 
tlloyd@aahperd.org   
 
Reggie McGill 
rjmcgill@live.com  
 
Solomon O’Neil 
Somerset Emerson Academy, NV 
soneil@somersetemerson.org  
 
Bradye Peniston 
Warrensburg Middle School, MO 
bpeniston@warrensburgr6.org  
 
Celia Regimbal 
University of Toledo, OH 
cregimb@utnet.utoledo.edu  
 
Kevin Andrew Richards 
Purdue University, IN 
karichar@purdue.edu 
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Steve Sedbrook 
Fort Hays State University, KS 
ssedbroo@fhsu.edu  
 
Rosie Sylvester 
Kittycat2x2@gmail.com  
 
Tom Templin 
Purdue University, IN 
ttemplin@purdue.edu 
 
Vicki Vaughan 
U.S. Anti-Doping Agency (USADA) 
TrueSport Curriculum & Partnership Manager 
vvaughan@usada.org  
 
Nancy Vitalone-Raccaro 
Rowan University 
Vitalone-raccaro@rowan.edu  
 
Nick Wagenknech 
Warrensburg Middle School, MO 
nwagenknecht@warrensburgr6.org 
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